Pre-Board Examination -1

ST. JOSEPH’S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL, ROBERTSGANJ

CLASS X PRE-BOARD EXAM 2024-25

Pre-Board Examination - 2

Date Day Subject
07-01-2025 |Tuesday Social Science
09-01-2025 |Thursday Mathematics
11-01-2025 |Saturday Science
13-01-2025 |Monday English
15-01-2025 |Wednesday T
Hw-oH-Nomm Friday Hindi

Class X Practical Exam Dates

Date Day/Prac. XA XB XC
02-01-2025 |Thursday Science P. Edu. IT
03-01-2025 |Friday P. Edu. IT Science
04-01-2025 |Saturday IT Science P. Edu.

Date Day Subject
09-12-2024 |Monday Hindi
11-12-2024 |Wednesday | Mathematics
14-12-2024 |Saturday English
16-12-2024 |Monday Science
18-12-2024 |Wednesday | Social Science
20-12-2024 |Friday T

Pre-Board Examination -3

Date Day Subject
21-01-2025 |Tuesday English
23-01-2025 |Thursday Science
25-01-2025 |Saturday Social Science
27-01-2025 [Monday Hindi
29-01-2025 |Wednesday IT
31-01-2025 |Friday Mathematics




